The Magna MA10+ is an all steel radial tyre specially
designed for loaders in extreme and rocky conditions

including in some cases underground operations.

Impact and cut resistant thanks to the optimized

compound, the reinforced protection ply and the tread
depth. The shoulder groove creates an optimized design
for traction and evacuation, with a smooth central
pattern for adhesion and protection.

Extra deep L5 tread pattern for
excellent traction in the most severe

circumstances.

All steel radial construction. Improved
protector plies optimize load performance

and operator comfort.

New improved technology of the

high-tech casing reduces heat build up
inside the tyre.

i iy, e’ W

Tyre
size
20.5R25

23.5R25

26.5R25

29.5R25

Pattern

MA10+

MA10+

MAT0+

MAT0+

Load
symbol TRA

Max.
speed
(km/h)

10

Load/
speed
index
193A2
201A2

209A2

216A2

P.O. Box 436, 5140 AK Waalwijk, The Netherlands

De Kroonweg 12, 5145 NH Waalwijk, The Netherlands Email: info@magnatyres.com, www.magnatyres.com

Single
max. load/
pressure
11500 kg/6.5 bar
14500 kg/6.5 bar

18500 kg/6.5 bar

22400 kg/6.5 bar

Rim

17.00/2.0

19.50/2.5

22.00/3.0

25.00/3.5

Overall
diameter
(mm)
1550
1676

1800

1920

Phone: +31 416 675 220 Fax: +31 416 820 037

Section
width
(mm)

520
595

675

750

Tread

depth

(mm)
70
76

86

96




