

## MINING & EARTHMOVER

## MAGNA MA10+

The Magna MA10+ is an all steel radial tyre specially designed for loaders in extreme and rocky conditions including in some cases underground operations.

Impact and cut resistant thanks to the optimized compound, the reinforced protection ply and the tread depth. The shoulder groove creates an optimized design for traction and evacuation, with a smooth central pattern for adhesion and protection.



Extra deep L5 tread pattern for excellent traction in the most severe circumstances.



All steel radial construction. Improved protector plies optimize load performance and operator comfort.



New improved technology of the high-tech casing reduces heat build up inside the tyre.





Tyre size	Pattern	Load symbol	TRA	Max. speed (km/h)	Load/ speed index	Single max. load/ pressure	Rim	Overall diameter (mm)	Section width (mm)	Tread depth (mm)
20.5R25	MA10+	**	L5	10	193A2	11500 kg/6.5 bar	17.00/2.0	1550	520	70
23.5R25	MA10+	**	L5	10	201A2	14500 kg/6.5 bar	19.50/2.5	1676	595	76
26.5R25	MA10+	**	L5	10	209A2	18500 kg/6.5 bar	22.00/3.0	1800	675	86
29.5R25	MA10+	**	L5	10	216A2	22400 kg/6.5 bar	25.00/3.5	1920	750	96



## **Magna Tyres Group**

P.O. Box 436, 5140 AK Waalwijk, The Netherlands Phone: +31 416 675 220 Fax: +31 416 820 037

De Kroonweg 12, 5145 NH Waalwijk, The Netherlands Email: info@magnatyres.com, www.magnatyres.com

